Race Date
January 01, 2024

Overall
1
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Name
Brennen McDonald
Jack Clarke
Rachel Barry
Greg Barry
Laurie Wood
Portia Boldin
Connie Costa
Jay Costa
Callie Costa
Elizabeth Goss
Evangeline Goss

Lake Orion New Year's Resolution Run
Overall Finish List

1.5 Mile Run/Walk

City

Lake Orion MI
Lake Orion MI
Rochester His Ml
Rochester His Ml
Saint Clair Shores Ml
W Bloomfield MI
Kalama WA
Kalama WA
Berkley Ml
Clarkston Ml
Clarkston Ml

Results By Eastside Racing Company Eastside Racing

Bib No Age Gend

136

87
181
180
179
115
129
130
128
126
127

10
76
37
39
57
58
67
72
14
a7
18
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